Research Grants - January 2026

Name (last, first)
ART PROJECTS

Eyler, Anna

Henricks, Nelson
Hildebrand, Dil
Laflamme, Anne-Marie
Larin, Lise Helene
Lucas, Simone
Stanton, Victoria
Wilkins, Lee
CONFERENCES
Calderoni, Sylvie
Dinan, Susan
Hemami, Ahmad
Kamthan, Pamkaj
Papatheodorakos
Panagiotarakou, Eleni
Noroozi, Nassim
Sepinwall, Sharyn
WORKSHOPS
Dzieciolowski, Krzystof
Gardner, James

Fac

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
A&S
FA
FA

A&S
A&S
ENG
ENG
JMSB
FAS
A&S
A&S

JMSB
FA

Dep

DART/CART
Studio Arts
Studio Arts
DART/CART
Studio Arts
Comm Studies
Studio Arts
Studio/DART

Etudes Fran
AHSC/SSC
MIAE

CSSE

MANA

POLI
EDUC/SdeB
AHSC/SSC

SC&BTM
Studio Arts

Dates (YY-MM-DD)

Project Title

2026-02-01/2026-05-01
2026-05-01/2026-05-31
2026-04-01/2027-04-01
2026-02-01/2026-12-20
2026-04-01/2026-12-30
2026-01-05/2026-12-18
2026-02-16/2026-09-16
2026-03-01/2026-06-30

2026-04-25/2026-05-03
2026-06-16/2026-0620

2026-06-01/2026-06-04
2026-03-23/2026-03-27
2026-07-12/2026-07-15
2026-07-01/2026-07-03
2026-03-04/2026-03-04
2026-07-27.2026-07-31

2026-04-27/2026-04-30
2026-05-01/2026-06-15

Multimedia Installation: contemporary anxieties around disaster
Color correction and sound mixing work on a new video

Large paintings based on a Wallace Stevens' poem

Artists book presenting recent textile research

Expand on sculpture practice using drawing, AI & 3D printer
AKA Herring Park Development

Artist book comprised of performance scores and diagrams
Production of a piece for the HTMlles Festival

Congrés international sur les langues étrangéres, Holguin Cuba
2026 STLHE Annual Conference Hamilton, Ontario

Clean Power Conference & Exhibition, Huston, TX, USA

Society for Information Tech & Teacher Education, PA, USA
23rd International Conference on Law, Athens, Greece

Global Media and Culture 2026, Kastoria, Greece

Colonial Legacies and Nation-Building in Americas, Dublin Ireland

"Stress Analysis of Students" ATINER, Athens, Greece

SAS Innovate 2026- Migrating SAS®9.4 TX, USA
Residency at Stove Works, TN, USA

Awarded
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2,899.62
2,515.88
7,500.00
3,750.00
2,250.00
7,499.00
5,659.40
3,500.00

842.00
3,078.00
5,011.86
3,444.45
4,364.00
5,159.00
3,000.00
5,325.00

2,129.50
5,171.75






